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SUSHI BAR
RAMEN HOUSE

THE
SHUROOP

JAPANESE CUISINE

WELCOME TOWELCOME TOWELCOME TO

傘

AVAILABLE FOR ORDERS ON:
UBER EATS
SKIP THE DISHES

PHONE ORDERS FOR PICK-UP ONLY
613-544-6278

WWW.THESHUROOP.CA

2ND FLOOR AVAILABLE FOR:
KARAOKE
PRIVATE EVENTS



MENU
BEVERAGES

$2.5

$2.75

NON ALCOHOLIC

ALCOHOLIC

HOUSE WINE (GLASS)

$11SMALL SAKE 

$10SAPPORO & TIGER (500 ML)

$7 | $8MOLSON CANADIAN 
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$14LARGE SAKE

$23KOREAN SOJU

POP
Coke | Diet Coke | Ginger Ale | Sprite

NESTEA | ROOT BEER

$3PERRIER (330 ML)
Lemon 

$3.5SAN PELLEGRINO (330 ML)
Orange | Cherry

$3.5GREEN TEA
Regular | Japanese Matcha

$2BOTTLED WATER 

RED - CHATEAU TIMBERLEY - MERLOT/CABERNET 2021 - FRANCE

WINE LIST (BOTTLE)

$40

$14MOLSON DRY BEER (710 ML)

RED - NIPOZZANO - CHIANTI RESERVA 2021 - ITALY $55

WHITE - WHITEHAVEN - SAUVIGNON BLANC 2023 - NEW ZEALAND $48

WHITE - BOURGOGNE LOUIS LATOUR - CHARDONNAY 2023 - FRANCE $55

355 | 473ML

RED 
TOCORNAL 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON/MERLOT - 2023 CHILE

WHITE
TOCORNAL 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLANC - 2023 CHILE

FOLONARI
SOAVE - 2023 ITALY

$8

$10GUINNESS (500 ML)



APPETIZERS

SALMON AVOCADO SALAD

SALMON TARTAR

TUNA INARI TARTAR

$9

$9

KARAAGE

KANI PANGO AGE

KANI SALAD

Mixed green, Tobiko, Spicy creamy sauce

salmon, avocado, sushi rice, miso 

Yellow fin Tuna, tofu, sushi rice, spicy lemon, tobiko

Mixed green, crab, cucumber, tempura flakes

SWEET AND SPICY KARAAGE $9.5
Saute fried chicken in maple karaage sauce
and sesame 

GREEN HOUSE SALAD$6

$10

SOUPS AND SALADS

TAKOYAKI (4 PCS)

$8

SPICY EDAMAME

GYOZA SOUP

$7

$7

AGE DASHI TOFU (6 PCS)

AVOCADO SALAD

KIMCHI SALAD

EDAMAME 

$7.5
Ginger, Chili, Green soy bean

$8

MISO SOUP $3

SUSHI APPETIZER (5 PCS) $14

TUNA TATAKI $15

WAKAME SALAD

SASHIMI APPETIZER (6PCS)

$8

$15

$15

DEEP FRIED

GYOZA (6 PCS)

VEGGIE TEMPURA 

SHRIMP (2 PCS) +  VEGGIE TEMPURA 

CALAMARI

SPICY SUSHI PIZZA

VEGGIE SPRING ROLLS (6 PCS)

YAM TEMPURA

CRAB TEMPURA (8 PCS)

SUSHI PIZZA (6 PCS)

Salmon or Tuna

Salmon or Tuna

$7

$8

$9

$11

$11 | $12

$10 | $11

$8

$8

$8

$9

$9

$13

$11

Beef or Veggie

Served with Tartar sauce

Fried chicken served with Maple karaage sauce
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SHRIMP TEMPURA $11



SUSHI ROLLS

AVOCADO & CUCUMBERCUCUMBER $6.45

VEGETABLE URAMAKI

ASPARAGUS

$6.45

$7.5

Served as 8 pcs

CAA
Cucumber, avocado, asparagus

SPICY AVOCADO
Avocado and spicy mayo on top

YASAI DRAGON (10 PCS)
Yam tempura with avocado on top

AVOCADO

INARI & AVOCADO
Tofu and avocado

SHITAKE MUSHROOM

VEGETABLE DRAGON (10 PCS)
Cucumber and inari with avocado on top

$8

$6.95

$15

$6.45

$8.5

$6.5

$15

Mushroom and cucumber

Asparagus and cucumber

AVOCADOCUCUMBER $5

VEGETABLE HOSO MAKI

$6.45

Served as 8 pcs
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VEGETABLE FUTOMAKI
Served as 5 or 10 pcs, unless stated otherwise.

YASAI  (5 PCS | 10 PCS)
Yam tempura

$5.7 | $9$6 | $9.5AVOCADO YASAI (5 PCS | 10 PCS)

ASPARAGUS TEMPURA $8



SUSHI ROLLS

ALBACORE TUNASALMON $7

$8.5

HOSO MAKI

RED TUNA

BBQ EEL

$7

$7.5

Served as 8 pcs

WHITE TUNA

CRAB

REGULAR URAMAKI

$7

$6.5

Served as 8 pcs

CALIFORNIA

SPICY CALIFORNIA

SALMON & CUCUMBER

BUTTER FISH

SPICY SALMON

UNAGI AVOCADO CUCUMBER

SPICY TUNA

SALMON & AVOCADO

EBI

KANI

SPICY KANI

ALBACORE TUNA

TUNA & CUCUMBER

HAMACHI NEGI MAKI

ALASKA

TUNA & AVOCADO

Crab, avocado and cucumber

California roll topped with spicy mayo

White tuna and cucumber

Salmon, tempura bits and spicy mayo

BBQ eel, avocado and cucumber

Tuna with tempura bits and spicy mayo

Shrimp and cucumber

Crab and cucumber

$7.5

$8

$7.95

$8.5

$7.95

$9.95

$8.45

Crab with tempura bits and spicy mayo

Albacore tuna and cucumber

Salmon, cream cheese and avocado

Hamachi, spring onion and cucumber

$8.95

$7.95

$6.75

$6.75

$8.5

$9

$8.5

$10

$10
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REGULAR FUTOMAKI

CANADIAN DREAM (5 PCS | 10 PCS) $10 | $17.95
Deep fried crab, salmon, cucumber
and avocado

Served as 5 pcs or 10 pcs

CANADIAN (5 PCS | 10 PCS)
Salmon, asparagus, cucumber, cooked shrimp
and avocado

LAS VEGAS (5 PCS | 10 PCS)
Dynamite roll with cream cheese topped with
salmon and red tuna

KINGSTON (5 PCS | 10 PCS)
Salmon & dynamite roll and topped with
additional salmon

$10.5 | $19

$10 | $17.95 $11 | $19.95



SUSHI

SPECIAL SUSHI ROLLS

QUEEN’S MELT
Crab Katsu and avocado with spicy mayo, topped with
torched red tuna, cheese and sweet miso sauce  

Shrimp katsu and avocado, topped with torched
salmon and sweet miso sauce

$16.95HURRICANES

SNOW

LAVA

Served as  8 pcs.
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$17

SALMON & CREAM CHEESE
Deep fried salmon and cream cheese roll

$13

$11 | $12 | $13.5SPICY TEMPURA
Deep fried Spicy Kani | Salmon | Tuna roll

VOLCANO $14
Deep fried Crab and avocado roll 

$16.5
Deep fried Avocado hoso roll topped with
white tuna, Black truffle and sesame cream

Served as  10 pcs.

TORNADO 
Deep fried Salmon, Avocado, crab roll topped with
Red tobiko and mayo 

$17.95

$16BOOM DYNAMITE
Deep fried Dynamite roll

CRUNCH
Shrimp tempura, crab and avocado topped with
tempura bits 

$15 SHRIMP TEMPURA $15

DOUBLE SHRIMP
Dynamite roll topped with shrimp and avocado

$17

Shrimp tempura, Avocado and cucumber
topped with tempura bits

Shrimp temputa and cucumber roll topped
with choice of :

RED 
ORANGE 

WHITE 

(Salmon)

(Red Tuna)

(White Tuna or Butterfish)

PINK (Albacore Tuna)

GREEN (Avocado) $13
$15
$17
$16
$16

with Yuzu miso mayo and rice balls 



SUSHI

SPECIAL SUSHI ROLLS
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Served as 8 pcs or 10 pcs, unless stated otherwise.

$12.95 |  $15DYNAMITE (8 PCS | 10 PCS)

$13.5 | $14.5

BAR DRAGON (8 PCS | 10 PCS)

Shrimp tempura, crab, cucumber and avocado

GREEN 

RED 

ORANGE 

RAINBOW (8 PCS | 10 PCS)
California roll topped with assorted fish

$13.95  | $15

FIRE DRAGON (8 PCS | 10 PCS)

DRAGON (8 PCS | 10 PCS)

Dynamite roll topped with torched spicy salmon

MEDUSA (20 PCS)
White, Red, Black and Orange Dragon

$33.5

CALIFORNIA (8 PCS | 10 PCS)
California roll topped with choice of : 

WHITE 

PINK

(Avocado) 

(Salmon)

(Red Tuna)

(White Tuna or Butterfish)

(Albacore Tuna)

$14.95 |    $16

$16.95 |    $18

$15.95 |    $17

$15.95 |    $17

$14.95 |    $16GREEN 

RED 

ORANGE 

Dynamite roll topped with choice of : 

WHITE 

PINK

(Avocado) 

(Salmon)

(Red Tuna)

(White Tuna or Butterfish)

(Albacore Tuna)

$15.95 |    $17

$17.95 | $19.5

$16.95 |    $18

$ 16.95 |    $18

Dynamite roll topped with torched salmon
$15.95 |  $17 $15.95  | $17

SPICY MAYO         $0.50
UNAGI SAUCE      $0.50

EXTRA SHRIMP TEMPURA (1 PC)           $2

EXTRA CREAM CHEESE (2 STICKS)        $1 

EXTRA TOFU (2 PCS)                               $1.5

EXTRA AVOCADO                                       $1

     EXTRA SAUCES ON YOUR ROLLS

SPICY MAYO               $1
UNAGI SAUCE            $1

     EXTRAS TO YOUR MAKI

     EXTRA SAUCES ON THE SIDE

EXTRA SALMON                                                             $3

EXTRA TUNA, HAMACHI OR BBQ EEL                 $3.75

EXTRA WHITE TUNA, ALBARCORE TUNA           $3.50

EXTRA CRABSTICK                                                         $1

BLACK (BBQ Eel) $15.95 |    $17 BLACK (BBQ Eel) $16.95 |    $18



SUSHI

COMBOS
Served with Miso soup

SHUROOP COMBO

WHITE DRAGON COMBO

6 pcs of Sashimi and 6 pcs of Sushi

RED DRAGON COMBO

SUSHI COMBO (30 PCS)

SASHIMI COMBO (20 [PCS)

SASHIMI & MAKI COMBO (18 [PCS)

SALMON LOVER

ORANGE DRAGON COMBO

BLACK DRAGON COMBO

SASHIMI & SUSHI COMBO (30 PCS)

SUSHI AND MAKI COMBO (16 PCS)

3 pcs of Butterfish Sashimi, 4 pcs of Butterfish Sushi
and a White Dragon roll

Serves 2 people. Chef’s choice of assorted fish,
Nigiri and Maki sushi

Chef’s choice of assorted fish

3 pcs of Salmon Sashimi, 4 pcs of Salmon Sushi and
6 pcs of Salmon roll

3 pcs of Red tuna Sashimi, 4 pcs of Red tuna Sushi
and a Red Dragon roll

3 pcs of salmon sashimi, 4 pcs of salmon sushi and
a Orange Dragon roll

3 pcs of BBQ eel sashimi, 4 pcs of BBQ eel sushi and
a Black Dragon roll

Serves 2 people. Chef’s choice of assorted fish,
Sashimi, Nigiri and Maki sushi

Chef’s choice of assorted fish Chef’s choice of assorted fish

$20

$36

$39

$40

$34

$25

$29

$37

$38

$45

$23

PARTY PLATTERS
SMALL MAKI (38 PCS)

SMALL SUSHI & MAKI (25 PCS)

SMALL SASHIMI (25 PCS)

SMALL SASHIMI & SUSHI (30 PCS)

MEDIUM MAKI

MEDIUM SUSHI & MAKI (40 PCS)

MEDIUM SASHIMI (40 PCS)

MEDIUM SASHIMI & SUSHI (50 PCS)

$42

$32

$36

$42

$55

$50

$56

$67
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RED TUNA LOVER
3 pcs of Red Tuna Sashimi, 4 pcs of Red Tuna Sushi
and 6 pcs of Tuna roll

$33



Shuroop
Tonkatsu and Marinated pork,

bean sprouts, bok choy, green onions,
1/2 pc boiled egg

*Shoyu broth

Pork Shoyu
Marinated pork

bean sprouts, bok choy, green onions,
1/2 pc boiled egg

*Shoyu broth

Tonkatsu Kimchi Shoyu

Pork Miso

Tonkatsu Miso
Deep fried pork cutlet,

bean sprouts, bok choy, green onions,
1/2 pc boiled egg

 *Miso Broth

Chicken Katsu

Chicken Katsu Miso
Deep fried chicken cutlet,

bean sprouts, bok choy, green onions,
1/2 pc boiled egg

*Miso broth

Marinated pork,
bean sprouts, bok choy, green onions,

1/2 pc boiled egg
*Miso broth

Japanese Ramens

$20

SHOYU 

$10.95Mini

$16Regular

Deep fried chicken cutlet,
 bean sprouts, bok choy, green onions,

1/2 pc boiled egg
*Shoyu broth

$11.95Mini

$18Regular

Deep fried pork cutlet,
bean sprouts, bok choy, green onions,

1/2 pc boiled egg
*Shoyu broth

$11.50Mini

$17Regular

Kimchi, Marinated pork,
bean sprouts, bok choy, green onions,

1/2 pc boiled egg
*Shoyu broth

$10.50Mini

$16Regular

MISO & SP MISO

$10.50Mini

$16Regular

$11.95Mini

$18Regular

YUZU SHOYU

Butterfish Yusu 
Torched butterfish,

bean sprout, green onions,
1 pc Japanese style half cooked egg,

sesame
*Yuzu shoyu broth

$12.95Mini

$21Regular

$11.50
$17Regular

Rock Shrimps
Yuzu Rock shrimp,

bean sprouts, bok choy, green onions,
1/2 pc boiled egg

*Miso broth

$11.50
$17Regular

MiniMini

*SP MISO + $0.50 



Pork Belly Chashu
Braised Pork belly,

bean sprouts, leeks, corn, green onions,
1 pc Marinated boiled egg 

*Burnt butter Tonkotsu broth

Japanese style Beef BBQ,
bean sprouts, red pickled ginger,

green onions, sesame
1 pc Japanese style half cooked egg 

*Burnt butter Tonkotsu broth

Pork Shio

Chicken Yakitori
Spicy creamy Tonkotsu

Spicy Kimchi
Pork Tonkotsu

BURNT BUTTER
TONKOTSU

Chicken skewer,
bean sprouts, leeks, corn, black fungus,

green onions,
1/2 pc boiled egg 

*Creamy spicy Tonkotsu broth

Beef Yakiniku
Ramen

Japanese Ramens

Tempura Shio
Shrmp + Vegetable tempura,

bean sprouts, corn, green onions,
1/2 pc boiled egg 

*Shio broth

Marinated pork
bean sprouts, corn, green onions,

1/2 pc boiled egg 
*Shio broth

10.95Mini

$16Regular

$12.50Mini

$18.95Regular

TONKOTSU

Da ramen
Marinated pork,

bean sprouts, leeks, corn,
black fungus, green onions,

1/2 pc boiled egg 
*Creamy Tonkotsu broth

$12.95Mini

$20Regular

Chicken
Creamy Tonkotsu

Marinated Chicken,
bean sprouts, leeks, corn,

black fungus, green onions
1/2 pc boiled egg

*Creamy Tonkotsu broth

$12.95Mini

$20Regular

*SP TONKOTSU + $0.50 **TRUFFLE SESAME

FLAVOR + $5

$16.95Mini

$26Regular $16.95Mini

$26Regular

SHIO

$13Mini

$21Regular

SPICY
TONKOTSU

Marinated Pork,
bean sprouts, leek, corn, green onions, kimchi

1/2 pc boiled egg
*Spicy creamy kimchi tonkotsu broth

$14.50
$22Regular

SPICY KIMCHI
TONKOTSU

Mini



JisuNagasaki
Mixed seafood and veggies

1/2 pc boiled egg
**spicy seafood broth 

Seafood Yaki
Stir fried noodles with mixed

seafood and assorted
vegetables

Chicken Yaki
Stir fried noodles with
chicken and assorted

vegetables

Japanese Ramens
SEAFOOD

$20

Sauteed Chicken,
mixed vegetables,
1/2 pc  boiled egg
*Chicken broth 

$19

JISU

Veggie
Tofu 

*Veggie broth

$19

VEGGIE

YAKI

$20 $20

EXTRAS

REGULAR BOILED EGG 

CHILI OIL

GARLIC OIL

RICE

NOODLE

MARINATED PORK

$1

$1

$4

$2

$4

$4

TONKATSU PORK 

CHICKEN KATSU

$5

$5.5

PORK BELLY $8

BEAN SPROUT $1.2

CORN KERNEL $1.7

SAUTEED CHICKEN $6

MIXED SEAFOOD $5

MIXED VEGETABLES $2.2

KIMCHI $3.2

MARINATED EGG $2

HALF COOKED EGG $2

RED PICKLED GINGER $0.50

SEASONED BLACK FUNGUS $1.50

UPGRADE YOUR MINI RAMEN

+ $4

2 PCS BEEF GYOZA 

CHOICE OF POP

GET 



MAIN DISHES 



MAIN DISHES 

SPICY CHICKENCHICKEN $17

$19

STIR FRIED UDON

BULGOGI

$18

SALMON $21

$21

TEPPANYAKI
Grilled and Glazed in Tepanyaki sauce with assorted vegetables

Served with Miso soup and Salad

SALMON TEPPAN

Stir fried udons and assorted vegetables with your choice of meats 
Served with Miso soup and Salad

served with Ginger and Spicy mayo sauce

CURRY UDON

PORK KATSUCHICKEN KATSU $19

$20SHRIMP KATSU

$18
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Curry udons and assorted vegetables with your choice of meats 
Served with Miso soup and Salad



MAIN DISHES 

$20
Salmon, crab, cucumber, avocado and
wakame salad on rice

Salmon poke with spicy mayo on top

TUNA POKE

SALMON POKE SPICY SALMON POKE

$22

$21

SUSHI RICE BOWLS
Served with Miso soup and Salad

$18

BULGOGI BIBIMBAP

TONKATSU

CHICKEN KATSU$19 $19

Red tuna, crab, cucumber, avocado and
wakame salad on rice

SAKE DON
12 pcs of Salmon Sashimi on rice

$24

SPICY TUNA POKE
Tuna poke with spicy mayo on top

$23

CHIRASHI (15 PCS)
Chef’s choice assorted 15 pcs of sashimi on
sushi rice

$26

RICE DISHES

TOFU BIBIMBAP $16

Served with Miso soup and Salad

EGG WRAP
Omelette filled with juicy minced pork and
torched sweet miso on a bed of rice

$19
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CHICKEN CURRY $19PORK CURRY $18

SHRIMP CURRY $20

UNAGI DON $26
BBQ Eel on a bed of rice, bonito flakes

Pork tonkatsu with Japanese Curry Chicken katsu with Japanese Curry

Shrimp katsu with Japanese CurryPork tonkatsu served with Tonkotsu sauce

Chicken katsu served with Tonkotsu sauceMarinated beef, fried egg, assorted vegetables,
served with Spicy Bibimbab sauce

Crispy tofu, fried egg, assorted vegetables,
served with Spicy Bibimbab sauce

PORK BELLY YAKINIKU DON
Japanese style pork BBQ with japanese style
half cooked egg and red pickled ginger served
on a bed of rice 

BEEF YAKINIKU DON
Japanese style beef BBQ with Yakiniku sauce,
japanese style half cooked egg, sesame and red
pickled ginger served on a bed of rice 

GYUDON
Japanese style sliced beef with onion simmered
in savory sweet sauce with japanese style half
cooked egg and red pickled ginger served on a
bed of rice 

$19
$19

$19

CHICKEN DONBURI
Torched chicken cubes, teriyaki sauce, mayo,
Japanese style half cooked eggs, sesame, red
pickled ginger , served on a bed of rice

$17



LUNCH & DINNER SPECIAL

SUSHI LUNCH 
8 pcs California and 6 pcs of Nigiri sushi

$16.95

$15

SUSHI / SASHIMI / MAKI LUNCH

SASHIMI + SUSHI LUNCH

5 PCS DYNAMITE + 8 PCS CALIFORNIA

$18

CHIRASHI (10 PCS)
Assorted Sashimi 10 pcs, crab and
tamago served on Sushi rice 

Served with Miso soup

SAKE DON (8 PCS)

8 pcs California roll, 6 pcs of Sashimi and
2 pcs of  Nigiri sushi

$16 $19
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BAR SASHIMI (12 PCS) $20

$33

SASHIMI DINNER

DA SASHIMI (20 PCS)

Served with Miso soup and Rice

KINGSTON SASHIMI (45 PCS)

Salmon 8 pcs on Sushi rice

TUNA DON (8 PCS) $18.95
Tuna 8 pcs on Sushi rice

SPICY SAKE DON 
Diced Salmon mixed with spicy mayo
and togarashi, spring onion served on
steamed rice

$17

SPICY TUNA DON 
Diced tuna mixed with spicy mayo and
spicy togarashi, spring onion served on
steamed rice

$19.95

MAKI LUNCH 

5 PCS DYNAMITE + 8 PCS SPICY SALMON $17

VEGETABLE MAKI LUNCH 
$12.955 PCS YAM + 8 PCS CUCUMBER

$12.955 PCS YAM + 8 PCS AVOCADO



LUNCH & DINNER SPECIAL

NIGIRI SUSHI BENTO (8 PCS) $23

BENTO BOXES

$26SASHIMI BENTO (10 PCS)
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Assorted fish

Assorted fish

Served with Miso soup, Rice, Veggie tempura, Edamame
and choices of rolls or sushi ;

Avocado cucumber (8pcs)
Tofu sushi (4pcs)

California (8pcs)
Spicy salmon (8pcs)

BULGOGI BENTO

VEGGIE TEMPURA BENTO $15

$18

SHRIMP TEMPURA BENTO

GRILLED CHICKEN BENTO

$18

$24

SHRIMP KATSU BENTO

CHICKEN KATSU BENTO $19 TONKATSU BENTO $18

UNAGI DON BENTO $22

$20CHICKEN CURRY BENTO

Panko chicken served with Tonkatsu sauce

Panko chicken served with Curry sauce

Panko pork served with Tonkatsu sauce

Panko shrimp served with Tonkatsu sauce

TONKATSU CURRY BENTO
Panko pork served with Curry sauce

BBQ eel topped with bonito flakes

Grilled chicken glazed with Teriyaki sauce Marinated beef sliced

Deep fried shrimpsDeep fried mixed vegetables

$19.5

SHRIMP CURRY BENTO
Panko chicken served with Curry sauce

20.5 $18.5

SALMON BENTO
Pan seared salmon glazed with Teriyaki sauce 

$21

TOFU BENTO (3 PCS) $17
Age dashi tofu

TEMPURA
Grilled and Glazed in Teriyaki sauce

Served with Miso soup and rice

VEGETABLE

CHICKEN $18

$21

SHRIMP (5PCS) & VEGETABLE

SALMON

BULGOGI $21

TERIYAKI
Served with Miso soup and rice

$18

$15

SHRIMP(6PCS) $15



DESSERTS

SHUROOP
Mango, strawberry, blueberry

KOREAN BINGSU

CHOCOLATE

$13 | $16 | $18

STRAWBERRY

BLUEBERRY

Serve with milk based ice flakes, ice cream, almonds and sprinkles
3 sizes ; Small, Regula or Large

MANGO

RED BEAN

MATCHA

$10 | $14 | $16

$10 | $14 | $16

$10 | $14 | $16

$10 | $14 | $16

$12 | $15 | $17

$12 | $15 | $17
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